
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:13:16.73 25

2 Run Club Menlo Park A 00:14:21.15 45

3 Mount Diablo Heat 00:14:55.36 55

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Team Onalysis 00:13:34.25 4

38-Unattached 00:13:35.25 4

Oakland Cubs 00:13:48.91 3

Delta Hawks 00:13:59.73 2

NorCal Striders - 00:14:10.82 2

Run Club Menlo Park B 00:17:08.67 2

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:12:46.41 1

5 NORTH 00:13:36.92 1

46-Unattached 00:14:09.04 1

Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:14:14.91 1

Kern TC 00:15:40.16 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:13:16.73 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 411 Kaylani Sison 00:12:13.35 1

2 3 406 Penelope Delarosa 00:12:42.33 2

3 8 407 Ariel Morales 00:12:49.93 4

4 9 409 Paavai Ramkumar 00:13:05.87 5

5 32 408 Aviva Neel 00:15:32.19 13

6 39 405 Meera Bothra 00:16:21.59 (16)

2 Run Club Menlo Park A 00:14:21.15 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 424 Mila Brouwer 00:13:19.57 7

2 27 423 Eva Boog 00:14:32.36 8

3 28 430 Seori Onishi 00:14:32.38 9

4 29 427 Charlotte Hsieh 00:14:40.59 10

5 30 429 Sophia Maisano 00:14:40.86 11

6 31 426 Natalie Cromie 00:15:03.01 (12)

3 Mount Diablo Heat 00:14:55.36 5 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 416 Emilia Schoch 00:12:49.34 3

2 10 417 Sophie Schoch 00:13:12.93 6

3 36 415 Loukya Saini 00:15:56.19 14

4 38 414 Jolene Min 00:16:08.16 15

5 40 413 Parker Hayse 00:16:30.19 17
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 411 Kaylani Sison K 00:12:13.35 Mission Valley Track & Field

2 0 437 Candace Campbell K 00:12:35.42 Team Onalysis

3 2 406 Penelope Delarosa K 00:12:42.33 Mission Valley Track & Field

4 0 402 Lourdes Aguilar K 00:12:46.41 Fresno Flyers Track Club

5 0 395 Maliya Glover K 00:12:47.31 38-Unattached

6 0 438 Nicole Graham K 00:12:48.23 Team Onalysis

7 3 416 Emilia Schoch K 00:12:49.34 Mount Diablo Heat

8 4 407 Ariel Morales K 00:12:49.93 Mission Valley Track & Field

9 5 409 Paavai Ramkumar K 00:13:05.87 Mission Valley Track & Field

10 6 417 Sophie Schoch K 00:13:12.93 Mount Diablo Heat

11 0 421 Dylan Lee K 00:13:17.27 Oakland Cubs

12 7 424 Mila Brouwer K 00:13:19.57 Run Club Menlo Park A

13 0 394 Leah Enriquez K 00:13:33.33 38-Unattached

14 0 401 Emilia Jackson K 00:13:36.67 Delta Hawks

15 0 399 Carmen Jenkins Rock K 00:13:36.92 5 NORTH

16 0 397 Margaret Willis K 00:13:54.57 38-Unattached

17 0 420 Adeline Lake-Short K 00:13:58.40 Oakland Cubs

18 0 419 Samantha Steiner K 00:13:59.37 NorCal Striders -

19 0 396 Niharika Pulikonda K 00:14:05.81 38-Unattached

20 0 398 Camila Cornejo K 00:14:09.04 46-Unattached

21 0 422 Quinn Miura K 00:14:11.06 Oakland Cubs

22 0 436 Emery Davies K 00:14:14.91 Sacramento Valley Endurance

23 0 418 Fraya Coffey K 00:14:22.26 NorCal Striders -

24 0 400 Quincy Charkiewicz K 00:14:22.78 Delta Hawks

25 0 440 Welle Lee K 00:14:25.11 Team Onalysis

26 0 439 Ella Jin K 00:14:28.22 Team Onalysis

27 8 423 Eva Boog K 00:14:32.36 Run Club Menlo Park A

28 9 430 Seori Onishi K 00:14:32.38 Run Club Menlo Park A

29 10 427 Charlotte Hsieh K 00:14:40.59 Run Club Menlo Park A

30 11 429 Sophia Maisano K 00:14:40.86 Run Club Menlo Park A

31 (12) 426 Natalie Cromie K 00:15:03.01 Run Club Menlo Park A

32 13 408 Aviva Neel K 00:15:32.19 Mission Valley Track & Field

33 0 404 Dalya Munoz K 00:15:40.16 Kern TC

34 0 428 Elisabeth Lee K 00:15:46.89 Run Club Menlo Park A

35 0 432 Alyssa Mehta K 00:15:47.97 Run Club Menlo Park B

36 14 415 Loukya Saini K 00:15:56.19 Mount Diablo Heat

37 0 425 Kora Collier K 00:16:01.50 Run Club Menlo Park A

38 15 414 Jolene Min K 00:16:08.16 Mount Diablo Heat

39 (16) 405 Meera Bothra K 00:16:21.59 Mission Valley Track & Field

40 17 413 Parker Hayse K 00:16:30.19 Mount Diablo Heat

41 0 412 Anika Sood K 00:16:30.24 Mission Valley Track & Field

42 0 410 Haneet Saini K 00:18:28.65 Mission Valley Track & Field

43 0 433 Clara Philbin K 00:18:29.37 Run Club Menlo Park B
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